
Inverclyde Sports Centre

20 Mar 2022

SAA Senior Indoor Championships 2022

Compound Junior Men U18

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

3D  WATT Ross 1474 LARGS ARCHERY CLUB

AR_C51A Page 1/12Report Created: 20 Mar 2022 14:09 @ UTC+00:00



Inverclyde Sports Centre

20 Mar 2022

SAA Senior Indoor Championships 2022

Recurve Junior Men U18

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

6C  PHILLIPS Joshua 118 LINKS JUNIOR ARCHERS

11D  BOYD Shay 174 THE ANCIENT SOCIETY OF KILWINN

17D  MCLELLAN Grant 174 THE ANCIENT SOCIETY OF KILWINN
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Inverclyde Sports Centre

20 Mar 2022

SAA Senior Indoor Championships 2022

Recurve Junior Women U16

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

10C  PATERSON Laura 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB
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Inverclyde Sports Centre

20 Mar 2022

SAA Senior Indoor Championships 2022

Recurve Men

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

5C  HALL David 198 FALKIRK COMPANY OF ARCHERS
D  PHILLIPS Jonathan 119 LINKS ARCHERS

6B  ROWBOTHAM Erik 1311 EDINBURGH UNIVERSITY ALUMNI AC

7D  GILMOUR Andrew 174 THE ANCIENT SOCIETY OF KILWINN

8B  DOLAN Frank 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS
D  JONES Edwin 1322 LETHEN ARCHERS

11A  ALEXANDER Malcolm 119 LINKS ARCHERS
C  OGILVIE Euan 1791 STRATHCLYDE UNIVERSITY ARCHERY

12A  FLEMING Gareth 202 LASSWADE AC
B  HAWKER Lance 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS
D  MURASKINS Maksims 201 DUNDEE UNIVERSITY AC

13A  HYNDS Frank 142 CLYDE ARROWS
C  MCCREDIE James 168 EAST KILBRIDE AC
D  THOMSON Rogan 1103 ABBEY ARCHERS (SCOTLAND)

14C  RADIGAN Cameron 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB
D  KATRIS Antonios 142 CLYDE ARROWS

15A  OWEN Andy 142 CLYDE ARROWS
D  RU Barlow 2625 INVICTUS BOWMEN

16A  STRANG John 154 GLASGOW ARCHERS
D  CRAIG Jason 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB

17A  KENNEDY Stuart 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS
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Inverclyde Sports Centre

20 Mar 2022

SAA Senior Indoor Championships 2022

Recurve Women

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

7A  LEIGH Rebecca 1568 ABERDEEN UNIVERSITY ARCHERY CL

9D  TILBURY Emily 168 EAST KILBRIDE AC

11B  THOMSON Hannah 1103 ABBEY ARCHERS (SCOTLAND)

12C  PETERSON Oksana 154 GLASGOW ARCHERS

13B  IMRIE Gillian 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS

14A  COUTTS Lucy 1565 LARGS JUNIOR
B  GEDDES Debbie 1322 LETHEN ARCHERS

15B  IMRIE Anne 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS
C  DALLAS Linda 119 LINKS ARCHERS

16C  KENNEDY Nicki 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS

17B  ROSS Alison 168 EAST KILBRIDE AC
C  OTTERSON Victoria 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB
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Inverclyde Sports Centre

20 Mar 2022

SAA Senior Indoor Championships 2022

Compound Men

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

1A  HAMILTON James 202 LASSWADE AC
B  LAING Steven 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB
D  MCKAY Derek 2730 DEVERON ARCHERS

2A  IMRIE Brian 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS
B  JAMIESON Scott 1791 STRATHCLYDE UNIVERSITY ARCHERY
C  RADIGAN Keith 1474 LARGS ARCHERY CLUB
D  SWART David 1825 MORAY ARCHERY

3B  SCOTT Kyle 1261 BALBARDIE ARCHERS
C  WALSH Jake 203 EDINBURGH UNIVERSITY ARCHERY C

4A  SHIELDS Alastair 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB
B  WILSON Iain 200 PENTLAND ARCHERS
C  TAYLOR Eric 129 BANCHORY ARCHERS
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Inverclyde Sports Centre

20 Mar 2022

SAA Senior Indoor Championships 2022

Compound Women

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

4D  SHIELDS Maree 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB

5B  CLASON Stephanie 1311 EDINBURGH UNIVERSITY ALUMNI AC

6A  GEDDES Robyn 1322 LETHEN ARCHERS
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Inverclyde Sports Centre

20 Mar 2022

SAA Senior Indoor Championships 2022

Longbow Women

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

10B  GRAHAM Sandie 1261 BALBARDIE ARCHERS
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Inverclyde Sports Centre

20 Mar 2022

SAA Senior Indoor Championships 2022

Barebow Men

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

7B  ABDALRAHMAN Ahmed 201 DUNDEE UNIVERSITY AC

8A  ALLAN Colin 1825 MORAY ARCHERY

9A  PATERSON Craig 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB
B  WHITTAKER Keith 1825 MORAY ARCHERY
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Inverclyde Sports Centre

20 Mar 2022

SAA Senior Indoor Championships 2022

Barebow Women

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

8C  DOBBIN Erin Ann 2684 TEAM UWS ARCHERY (UNI)

9C  LOPEZ Rhona 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB

10A  MCCAHILL Caitlin 2684 TEAM UWS ARCHERY (UNI)
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Inverclyde Sports Centre

20 Mar 2022

SAA Senior Indoor Championships 2022

Senior Recurve Champion

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

5C  HALL David 198 FALKIRK COMPANY OF ARCHERS
D  PHILLIPS Jonathan 119 LINKS ARCHERS

6B  ROWBOTHAM Erik 1311 EDINBURGH UNIVERSITY ALUMNI AC

7A  LEIGH Rebecca 1568 ABERDEEN UNIVERSITY ARCHERY CL
D  GILMOUR Andrew 174 THE ANCIENT SOCIETY OF KILWINN

8B  DOLAN Frank 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS
D  JONES Edwin 1322 LETHEN ARCHERS

9D  TILBURY Emily 168 EAST KILBRIDE AC

11A  ALEXANDER Malcolm 119 LINKS ARCHERS
B  THOMSON Hannah 1103 ABBEY ARCHERS (SCOTLAND)
C  OGILVIE Euan 1791 STRATHCLYDE UNIVERSITY ARCHERY

12A  FLEMING Gareth 202 LASSWADE AC
B  HAWKER Lance 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS
C  PETERSON Oksana 154 GLASGOW ARCHERS
D  MURASKINS Maksims 201 DUNDEE UNIVERSITY AC

13A  HYNDS Frank 142 CLYDE ARROWS
B  IMRIE Gillian 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS
C  MCCREDIE James 168 EAST KILBRIDE AC
D  THOMSON Rogan 1103 ABBEY ARCHERS (SCOTLAND)

14A  COUTTS Lucy 1565 LARGS JUNIOR
B  GEDDES Debbie 1322 LETHEN ARCHERS
C  RADIGAN Cameron 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB
D  KATRIS Antonios 142 CLYDE ARROWS

15A  OWEN Andy 142 CLYDE ARROWS
B  IMRIE Anne 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS
C  DALLAS Linda 119 LINKS ARCHERS
D  RU Barlow 2625 INVICTUS BOWMEN

16A  STRANG John 154 GLASGOW ARCHERS
C  KENNEDY Nicki 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS
D  CRAIG Jason 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB

17A  KENNEDY Stuart 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS
B  ROSS Alison 168 EAST KILBRIDE AC
C  OTTERSON Victoria 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB
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Inverclyde Sports Centre

20 Mar 2022

SAA Senior Indoor Championships 2022

Senior Compound Champion

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

1A  HAMILTON James 202 LASSWADE AC
B  LAING Steven 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB
D  MCKAY Derek 2730 DEVERON ARCHERS

2A  IMRIE Brian 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS
B  JAMIESON Scott 1791 STRATHCLYDE UNIVERSITY ARCHERY
C  RADIGAN Keith 1474 LARGS ARCHERY CLUB
D  SWART David 1825 MORAY ARCHERY

3B  SCOTT Kyle 1261 BALBARDIE ARCHERS
C  WALSH Jake 203 EDINBURGH UNIVERSITY ARCHERY C

4A  SHIELDS Alastair 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB
B  WILSON Iain 200 PENTLAND ARCHERS
C  TAYLOR Eric 129 BANCHORY ARCHERS
D  SHIELDS Maree 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB

5B  CLASON Stephanie 1311 EDINBURGH UNIVERSITY ALUMNI AC

6A  GEDDES Robyn 1322 LETHEN ARCHERS
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